ENTERPRISE, APPROVING AN INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT 

BETWEEN THE CITY OF BRIGHTON AND TRI-COUNTY HEALTH 

DEPARTMENT FOR THE HOUSEHOLD HAZARDOUS WASTE 

PROGRAM, AUTHORIZING THE CITY’S CONTRIBUTION UNDER THE 

INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO 

EXCEED FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($15,000), AND 

AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE SAID 

INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY

ID-101-18C.

TCHD 2018 IGA-Reso  Chemical Roundup.docx mrb rev 3 19 18

IGA_SignedTriCounty

Attachments:

4. CEREMONIES

National Service Recognition Day ProclamationID-89-18A.